



\$~39

% 06.03.2017

Present: Mr. Avnish Ahlawat, Adv. for DTC.
Ms. Rashmi B. Singh, Adv. for respondent.

+ **CM No.8968/2017 in W.P.(C) 5647/2010**
*

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 19th April, 2017.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 06, 2017

ak